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LAB	1:		

CLASSIFICATION	OF	SEDIMENTARY	ROCKS	&	STRUCTURES	
2.2		Naming	Clastic	Sedimentary	Rocks	
	
	
	
EXERCISE	2:	Describing	chemical	and	biochemical	sedimentary	rocks:		
Fill	in	the	table	below	to	create	a	full	rock	description	for	the	specimens	provided	by	the	instructor.		These	are	both	carbonates	and	non-carbonates.	

TABLE 1.6  Descriptions and Names of Chemical and Biochemical Rock Specimens 

Sample  Colour Dominant 
Mineral 

Grain 
Type* Matrix* Other 

Features Rock Name 

SS-61 	 	 	 	 	 	

SS-62 	 	 	 	 	 	

SS-64 	 	 	 	 	 	

SS-65 	 	 	 	 	 	

SS-66 	 	 	 	 	 	

SS-100 	 	 	 	 	 	

SS-101 	 	 	 	 	 	

*Features not described for non-carbonate sedimentary rocks. 
	


